
MiCon seminar list (version 2023/10/23) 

   

Date & Time Room Speaker Title / Event type 

Wed 25th Oct. 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 03/99! 
Jasmine Ochs, Jan Plewka-

Mandelkow 
Progress Report 

Wed 8th Nov. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 Jingyi Hu, Myra Schmidtke Progress Report 

Wed 15th Nov. 
3:00 p.m. 

Free Slot 

Wed 22nd Nov. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 Melody Haarmann Progress Report 

Wed 29th Nov. 
3:00 p.m. 

Free Slot 

Wed 6th Dez. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 Feng Zheng, Florian Riemer  Progress Report 

Wed 17th Jan. 2024 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 Felix Dicks, Lars Pospisil Progress Report 

Wed 24th Jan. 
3:00 p.m. 

Free Slot 

Wed 31st Jan. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 
Fjoralba Zeqiri, Mortoza 

Ashraf 
Progress Report 

Wed 7th Feb. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 
Lara-Sophie Kaufmann, Artur 

Maier 
Progress Report 

Wed 14th Feb. 
3:00 p.m. 

Free Slot 

Wed 21st Feb. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 Sofia Bravo, Irina Shevyreva Progress Report 

Wed 28th Feb. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 
Cansel Yesilyurt, Florian 

Heinrichs 
Progress Report 

March – April 2024 ZEMOS 0.17 
tba  

(Suggestions are welcome!) 
Career Talks 

April/ May 2024 Writing Retreat 

 
General rules for MiCon seminars: 
 

 All MiCon student members are obligated to give one progress presentation per year 
 Attendance is mandatory and active participation will be rewarded with CP 
 Presentations are to be held in English  
 Presentations should not exceed 20 – 30 minutes  
 If your name is not on the list or you need to reschedule your presentation, please 

contact Stephan Pienkoß (stephan.pienkoss@rub.de) 
 Progress reports will be rescheduled in consultation with students when guest speakers 

are invited 
 
 
 
 
(on behalf of Prof. Dr. Franz Narberhaus – Speaker of the RTG) 


